
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

1.010.330.987
01.02.2022 0 16.844.232 993.486.755
02.02.2022 0 12.829.232 980.657.523
03.02.2022 0 12.246.712 968.410.811
04.02.2022 0 2.550.000 965.860.811
05.02.2022 0 0 965.860.811
06.02.2022 0 0 965.860.811
07.02.2022 0 8.604.536 957.256.275
08.02.2022 0 16.603.536 940.652.739
09.02.2022 0 14.104.272 926.548.467
10.02.2022 0 12.984.000 913.564.467
11.02.2022 0 15.948.000 897.616.467
12.02.2022 0 16.560.000 881.056.467
13.02.2022 0 10.764.000 870.292.467
14.02.2022 0 9.168.000 861.124.467
15.02.2022 0 12.826.000 848.298.467
16.02.2022 0 13.896.000 834.402.467
17.02.2022 0 10.896.000 823.506.467
18.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
19.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
20.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
21.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
22.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
23.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
24.02.2022 0 0 823.506.467
25.02.2022 0 13.917.000 809.589.467
26.02.2022 0 13.896.000 795.693.467
27.02.2022 0 11.904.000 783.789.467
28.02.2022 0 12.384.000 771.405.467

771.405.467

Summe 0 238.925.520


